Partienplan

West -

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

C2

Kapitan

Klasse: C

Strasse

Luzernstr. 24
Luzernstr. 24
Baslerstr. 8
Vorstadt 4

Centralstrasse 3
Baslerstr. 8
Kappelstr. 24
Kappelstr. 24

Eggimann, Barbara
Stampfli, Christine
Hebeisen, Andrea
Baertschi, Anita
Truocchio, Simone
Reber, Marco
Staempfli, Markus
Anderegg, Tobias

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette
1 Lucky Darters Sonne 3 Frohsinn Rest.
2 Lucky Darters Sonne 1 Frohsinn Rest.
3 Mer wosses nid Roxy Kafi Bar
4 Shadow Darters Lions Bar Dart Club
5 iDart Roy Bar
6 Crazy Darter's 2 Roxy Kafi Bar
7 Wild Animals 3 Blue Eagle Bar
8 Wild Animals 99 Blue Eagle Bar
Nr. Team-Name
1 Lucky Darters Sonne 3
2 Lucky Darters Sonne 1
3 Mer wosses nid
4 Shadow Darters
5 iDart
6 Crazy Darter's 2
7 Wild Animals 3
8 Wild Animals 99
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team
1 Lucky Darters Sonne 3
Mer wosses nid
iDart
Wild Animals 3
2 Shadow Darters
Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Crazy Darter's 2
Wild Animals 99
3 iDart
Wild Animals 99
Lucky Darters Sonne 3
Mer wosses nid
4 Wild Animals 3
Crazy Darter's 2
Shadow Darters
Lucky Darters Sonne 3
5 Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Wild Animals 99
iDart
Mer wosses nid
6 Crazy Darter's 2
Shadow Darters
Wild Animals 99
Lucky Darters Sonne 3
7 Lucky Darters Sonne 1

Crazy Darter's 2
Mer wdsses nid
Wild Animals 3

Gast-Team

Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Shadow Darters

Crazy Darter's 2

Wild Animals 99

Lucky Darters Sonne 3
Mer wosses nid

Wild Animals 3

iDart

Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Shadow Darters

Crazy Darter's 2

Wild Animals 3

Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Mer wosses nid

iDart

Wild Animals 99
Shadow Darters

Crazy Darter's 2

Wild Animals 3

Lucky Darters Sonne 3
Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Wild Animals 3

Mer wosses nid

iDart

Wild Animals 99
Shadow Darters

iDart

Lucky Darters Sonne 3

12.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2011

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
4554 Etziken 079 643 82 65
4554 Etziken 079 643 82 65
4537 Wiedlisbach 032 636 10 16
3380 Wangen an der 078 87346 70
Aare
2540 Grenchen 079 250 37 55
4537 Wiedlisbach 032 636 10 16
2540 Grenchen 079 477 61 45
2540 Grenchen 079 477 61 45
Telefon Handy

079726 7110
078 710 22 58
079913 36 45
062 965 05 43
079933 79 29
079 699 17 02
079 726 60 09
076 308 26 37

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

079726 71 10
078 710 22 58
079 913 36 45
076 558 18 19
07993379 29
079699 17 02
079 726 60 09
076 445 20 36

Termin

29.09.2011 Donnerstag
29.09.2011 Donnerstag
29.09.2011 Donnerstag
29.09.2011 Donnerstag
24.12.2011 Samstag

06.10.2011 Donnerstag
06.10.2011 Donnerstag
06.10.2011 Donnerstag
13.10.2011 Donnerstag
13.10.2011 Donnerstag
08.09.2011 Donnerstag
08.09.2011 Donnerstag
06.09.2011 Dienstag

15.09.2011 Donnerstag
15.09.2011 Donnerstag
15.09.2011 Donnerstag
22.09.2011 Donnerstag
22.09.2011 Donnerstag
22.09.2011 Donnerstag
22.09.2011 Donnerstag
29.09.2011 Donnerstag
29.09.2011 Donnerstag
29.09.2011 Donnerstag
29.09.2011 Donnerstag
06.10.2011 Donnerstag
06.10.2011 Donnerstag
06.10.2011 Donnerstag
06.10.2011 Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Shadow Darters

Crazy Darter's 2

Wild Animals 99

Lucky Darters Sonne 3
Mer wosses nid

Wild Animals 3

iDart

Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Shadow Darters

Crazy Darter's 2

Wild Animals 3

Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Mer wosses nid

iDart

Wild Animals 99
Shadow Darters

Crazy Darter's 2

Wild Animals 3

Lucky Darters Sonne 3
Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Wild Animals 3

Mer wosses nid

iDart

Wild Animals 99
Shadow Darters

iDart

Lucky Darters Sonne 3

Lucky Darters Sonne 3
Mer wosses nid

iDart

Wild Animals 3
Shadow Darters

Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Crazy Darter's 2

Wild Animals 99

iDart

Wild Animals 99

Lucky Darters Sonne 3
Mer wosses nid

Wild Animals 3

Crazy Darter's 2
Shadow Darters

Lucky Darters Sonne 3
Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Wild Animals 99

iDart

Mer wosses nid

Crazy Darter's 2
Shadow Darters

Wild Animals 99

Lucky Darters Sonne 3
Lucky Darters Sonne 1
Crazy Darter's 2

Mer wosses nid

Wild Animals 3

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

13.10.2011
13.10.2011
13.10.2011
17.10.2011
20.10.2011
20.10.2011
20.10.2011
20.10.2011
27.10.2011
27.10.2011
27.10.2011
27.10.2011
03.11.2011
03.11.2011
03.11.2011
03.11.2011
10.11.2011
10.11.2011
10.11.2011
10.11.2011
17.11.2011
17.11.2011
17.11.2011
17.11.2011
24.11.2011
24.11.2011
24.11.2011
24.11.2011

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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